PRODUCT END-OF-LIFE (EOL)
Liebert® PSA Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS)
1SL-23308 / (R05/17)
VertivCo.com | Vertiv Headquarters, 1050 Dearborn Drive, Columbus, OH, 43085, USA
© 2017 Vertiv Co.  All rights reserved. Vertiv and the Vertiv logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vertiv Co. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every precaution has been
taken to ensure accuracy and completeness herein, Vertiv Co. assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
OVERVIEW
Models: Liebert® PSA 120VAC
Region: North America, Latin America,
Asia Pacific, EMEA
EOL Announcement: May 5, 2017
yy End-of-Sale – May 15, 2017 or
while supplies last
• Last day for old
product orders
• Last day for extended
warranty sales
yy Last Shipment Date –
May 30, 2017 (depending on
SKU and inventory)
yy End of Life – June 1, 2022 (or
last day of extended warranty,
if any)
Effective May 15, 2017, Vertiv™ will end distribution of the Liebert PSA 120VAC
Uninterruptible Power Supplies. After May 15, 2017 the SKUs, listed in the table below, will
be at End-of-Sale (EOS) and will no longer be available for purchase from Vertiv. The
May 15th date is subject to change dependent upon inventory levels for a specific SKU.
Please verify with your Sales Coordinator the availability of all SKUs even before the EOS
effective date to make sure inventory is available.
After the EOS effective date, all orders for the listed UPS SKUs should be transitioned to
the closest equivalent UPS SKU. The EOS SKUs along with their recommended
replacements are shown in the table below. Warranty replacements will be replaced with
the Liebert PSA4 equivalent model.
END-OF-SALE SKU DESCRIPTION REPLACEMENT SKU DESCRIPTION
PSA500MT3-120U 500 VA/ 300 W - 120V, 60Hz PSA4-500MT120 500 VA/300 W - 120V, 60Hz
PSA650MT3-120U 650 VA/ 390 W - 120V, 60Hz PSA4-700MT120 700 VA/420 W - 120V, 60Hz
PSA800MT3-120U 800 VA/ 480 W - 120V, 60Hz PSA4-700MT120 *1)
PSA4-1000MT120
700 VA/420 W - 120V, 60Hz
1000 VA/600 W - 120V, 60Hz
PSA1000MT3-120U 1000 VA/ 600 W - 120V, 60Hz PSA4-1000MT120 1000 VA/600 W - 120V, 60Hz
PSA1350MT3-120U 1350 VA/ 810 W - 120V, 60Hz PSA4-1500MT120 1500 VA/900 W - 120V, 60Hz
PSA1500MT3-120U 1500 VA/ 900 W - 120V, 60Hz PSA4-1500MT120 1500 VA/900 W - 120V, 60Hz
For more information on the full portfolio of Vertiv UPS solutions, visit the UPS webpage.
If you need help selecting the perfect power solution for your environment, visit the UPS
Product Selector.
For questions related to this end of life / replacement announcement please refer to the
Vertiv EOL Policy for IT Channel Products. For all other questions or for any
opportunities that may require an interim solution, please contact
*1) if power (watts) is sufficient